
 

CORE: INTRO TO THE CONSTRUCTION TRADES +  

EXTERIOR ENVELOPE 1 SCHEDULE  
 

DAY DATE COURSE TIME 

Thursday January 8, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday January 14, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday January 15, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Thursday January 22, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday January 28, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday January 29, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Thursday February 5, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday  February 11, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday February 12, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Thursday February 19, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday February 25, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday February 26, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Thursday March 5, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday March 11, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday March 12, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Thursday March 19, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday March 25, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday March 26, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday April 1, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 



 
Thursday April 2, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday April 8, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday April 9, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday April 15, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday April 16, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday April 22, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday April 23, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday April 29, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday April 30, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday May 6, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday May 7, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday May 13, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday May 14, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday May 20, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday May 21, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday May 27, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday May 28, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday June 3, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

Thursday June 4, 2026 Core 4:30 PM – 8:30 PM 

Wednesday June 10, 2026 Exterior Envelope 1 7:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 


